2015 Warrnambool Dog Training School
Back to Back Agility & Jumping Trial

25 years of hosting trials

Harris Street Reserve
66 Harris Street, Warrnambool

Saturday 31st October & Sunday 1st November

Collect all Numbers AM: 7:15am — 8:00am

Collect all Numbers PM: before 12:00pm
Trial Secretary: Melisa Champness 0438 372 671

All rings start 8:30am
Catering available from 7:30am
Coffee Van from 7:30am to 11:30am
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Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

CAMPERS: Please ensure you are registered for
Camping on the Grounds during the trial (a Council
Requirement) by writing your details in the
Camping Register located in the Kennel Kitchen.
Security has been arranged for Friday and Saturday
nights, the WDTS is not responsible for any
personal items left overnight at the grounds.
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Saturday
AM Start

8:30

Judging Order

8:30

8:30

Ring 1

Ring 2

Ring 3

Novice Agility A
Peter Dynan

Excellent Jumping A
Clive Makepeace

Master Jumping B
Julie Lyon

Open Agility A
Peter Dynan

Open Jumping A

Clive Makepeace

Novice Jumping B

Julie Lyon

Excellent Agility A
Peter Dynan

Master Jumping A

Clive Makepeace

Excellent Jumping B

Julie Lyon

Master Agility A
Peter Dynan

Novice Jumping A
Clive Makepeace

Open Jumping B
Julie Lyon

PM — Not before 1:00pm

Sunday
AM Start

Ring 1

Ring 2

Ring 3

Master Agility C
Roger Padfield

Excellent Jumping C
Peter Dynan

Novice Jumping D
lan Lyon

Excellent Agility C
Roger Padfield

Master Jumping C

Peter Dynan

Excellent Jumping D
lan Lyon

Novice Agility C

Novice Jumping C

Master Jumping D

Roger Padfield Peter Dynan lan Lyon
8:30 8:30 8:30
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3

Novice Agility E
Clive Makepeace

Excellent Jumping E
Roger Padfield

Master Jumping F
Peter Dynan

Open Agility E
Clive Makepeace

Open Jumping E
Roger Padfield

Novice Jumping F

Peter Dynan

Excellent Agility E

Clive Makepeace

Master Jumping E

Roger Padfield

Excellent Jumping F

Peter Dynan

Master Agility E
Clive Makepeace

Novice Jumping E
Roger Padfield

Open Jumping F
Peter Dynan

PM — Not before 1:00pm

10% extra SCT will be given to 200 and 300 dogs in all classes except Novice on both days

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Master Agility G Excellent Jumping G Novice Jumping H
Janine Feil Peter Dynan Sue Gonelli

Excellent Agility G

Janine Feil

Master Jumping G
Peter Dynan

Excellent Jumping H

Sue Gonelli

Novice Agility G

Janine Feil

Novice Jumping G

Peter Dynan

Master Jumping H

Sue Gonelli

Masters Officials and competitors please note carefully the Split Walk and Run of all classes

One Presentation at the conclusion of classes for each day

Ring Winners: Prize & Rosette 2nd & 3rd Placegetters: Rosette.

Awards:

Title Ribbons & Qualifying Score Cards

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool




Catering: Available from 7.30 am

Camping: Limited -- Bookings essential please contact Trial Secretary
Collect Nos: AM 7:15am to 8:00am PM before 12:000pm
VCA Rep: Pauline Gardner

First Aid: Cheryl McKean/John Fulton

Campers: Please ensure you are registered to Camp at the Grounds during the trial (a Council
Requirement) please write your details in the Camping Register located in the Kennel
Kitchen.

A Message from the Trial Secretary

Welcome back to all our regular competitors and Judges, and a warm welcome to our new Judges
and competitors who are trialling in Warrnambool for the first time, | hope you all have a successful
and enjoyable trial.

This is a very special year for our Club as we Celebrate 25 years of hosting trials in Warrnambool, a
huge achievement considering our membership has averaged around 45 since it was formed many
years ago.

Thank you to everyone at WDTS for their support and “Can Do” attitude. There has been an
enormous amount of work gone into this Trial so we hope you all enjoy yourselves.

To our VCA Representative Mrs Pauline Gardner we thank you for accepting your appointment for
the weekend.

Also, thank you to everyone who has prepared and donated food to the Kennel Kitchen for the
weekend. It is always a magnificent display of your culinary skills, and to Marg Kenna and her

Kitchen staff for their outstanding work with catering for all the Judges, Stewards, helpers and
competitors during the day.

| also wish to extend the Club’s hospitality to our Judges, Stewards and Ring helpers so we look
forward to seeing you in the clubrooms throughout the day.

For competitors with multiple dogs | ask you review the catalogue closely, as while every effort has
gone into giving dogs space, with 1,412 runs this may not have happened. If this is the case please

touch base with the assembly steward who will be able to assist you.

| wish you every success at our trial, enjoy your stay in Warrnambool and please travel home safely.
Melisa Champness

Trial Secretary
Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc
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Ht CatNo
Ring -1

300 307
309
315

400 404

405
500 501
508
513
521
525
529
533
539
548
562

564

567
571

574
578

579

587
588

592

596
5102
5106

600 605

612
616

Owner
Novice Agility A

Bridget McCusker
Sandy Stockman

Anne Warren

Monica Murphy & Kerri
Bonnici

Heather Eaves

Julie Chapman

Dorothy Mitchell

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
H M Eaves

Helen Mclintosh

Janine Baldwin

Karen Brooksby

Katrina Warland

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Renee Patten

Ms Cheryl Clark &

Mr Michael Rochford
Marie Anne Woods
Annette Claughton

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Wendy Gauntlett
Vivienne Benham

Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Roger and Lynne Padfield
Tracey Weaver

Sharon Fradley

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Jenny Williams

Kate Annells

Dog
Saturday AM

Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD
Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD
Graegill Mimi JD JD

Mujindta Venus Moon

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD
Elzscot Morning Star

llloura Gyp

Guirmere Loki

Cochagwyn Just Do It

Raffi JD CD RAET

Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD
Ellagant Special Memories JD RN
Brimfeldt News Flash

Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N

Bordarita What About Me JD

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Black Magic Macey

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX
Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

Squires River
Indigo

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Charley JD
Elzscot Starburst JD HT
Sarasota Source Code JDX

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Woodylay
Oscar

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Peter Dynan

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Smithfield

Associate
Border Collie

Assoc Register
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Associate

Border Collie
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Ht Cat No

Ring -1

300

500

304
310
504
516

522

523
533
546
554
559

577

578
580

583

592
593

5104
5105

600

Ring - 1

300

400

500

600

601
615

303
305

313

406
408
503
505
510
511
516
517
518
531
537
573
581
582
585
589
591
5105

615

Owner
Open Agility A

ST O'Brien

Sharon Mulshine
Anne Warren

D Kelly & K Conder

Julie Lyon

Heather Donaldson
Karen Brooksby
Kate Dall

Kiersten Coulter
Lynn Mussett

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard
F Shelton

Simone Holt

Peter Hofto & Veronica Hofto
Rachael Fagan

Janine Feil

Rhonda Brown

Terri Rose

D Sumsion

Excellent Agility A

Carole Denehey
T Taylor

Gleny's Murray

Deb Harvey

Bridget McCusker

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
Alois & Martha Schnider
Anne Dengate

Julie Chapman

D Kelly & K Conder

Dion Lazic

Dorothy Mitchell

Vivian O'Grady

Terri Rose

Simmon Hellebrand

Julie Lyon

Tammy Beattie

Rachael James & Darren Wallace
Pauline Gardner

Katie Bugeja

Rhonda Brown

D Sumsion

Dog
Saturday AM

Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX

Bindi CD RA ADM ADOS JDM JDOS5 SD GD SPD
Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
Guirmere Will JD AD

Ellagant Its In The Genes ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4 GDX
SPDX SDX

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD

Comeby More Than Me CD ADM JDM GD SD SPD ET
Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Mypoppy AD

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
Eddie CD RN AD GD SD

Saturday AM

Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD

Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN
Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE
Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Silkysmooth ADJD

Matildaogrady JD AD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JD AD CD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

Dallas Gardner AD JD

Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX
Mypoppy AD

Eddie CD RN AD GD SD

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Peter Dynan

Poodle (Toy)
Italian Greyhound
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Peter Dynan

Poodle (Toy)

Pug

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Associate
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Ht CatNo
Ring -1

200 201
202
203
300 302
304
308
310

312

314
316
400 401

402

403
409
411
500 504
514
519

520

522

523
524
527
528
532
534
536

542

543

544

545
549

552

553

559
560
561

566

570

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Agility A

Carole Denehey
Tammy Beattie
Carole Denehey
Joan Murray

ST O'Brien

M Jolley

Sharon Mulshine

M Moore

Carole Denehey
Joan Murray
Alois & Martha Schnider

Scott Fletcher

Carmel Green
Sandra Scafocchia
Christine McDonald
Anne Warren
Kerrie Ryan

Sarah McDowell

Anne Dengate

Julie Lyon

Heather Donaldson
K & K Kisielnicki
HJ & RK Diamond

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe

Terri Rose
K & K Kisielnicki
Kate Dall

Julie Lyon
K & K Kisielnicki
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Karolyn De Graauw
Katrina Warland

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Lynn Mussett
R F Atyeo
Kaye Grant

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

R F Atyeo

Dog
Saturday AM

Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD
Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT
Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX

Koterana Roha CD JD

Bindi CD RA ADM ADO5 JDM JDO5 SD GD SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX

Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX

Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX
GDX SPDM

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM

AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Ellagant Its In The Genes ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4 GDX
SPDX SDX

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD
AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD
Split Walk

Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX
Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD

Ellie ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Ag Ch (500) Shepalian Dreams Unwind (Imp Uk) ADM
ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

Breed
Peter Dynan

Papillon

Associate

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Cairn Terrier

Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

English Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Manchester Terrier
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Associate register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ht Cat No

572

577
580

583

584

590
593
594
598
599
5104
602
604
610
611

600

614

Ring - 2
300 301
306
510
511
512
516
517
525
527
533
538
539
540
547
563

500

564
589
592

5101
5102

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

Renee Patten

Geraldine Kisielnicki
F Shelton

Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Penny Roberts & John Scott
Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Sandy Stockman

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Janine Feil

Michael Chesworth

Sue Gonelli

L Jasper

Gary Stockman

Karolyn De Graauw

Excellent Jumping A

Unetta Shugg

Tina Chesworth
Anne Dengate

Julie Chapman
Belinda Tebbet

D Kelly & K Conder
Dion Lazic

Helen Mcintosh

HJ & RK Diamond
Karen Brooksby

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Katrina Warland
Jessica Harmsworth
Carole Sparks

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford
Pauline Gardner

Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Elizabeth Thompson
Tracey Weaver

Dog
Master Agility A continued....

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD
Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SDGD

Izzie JDM ADM

Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDF.S

Saturday AM

Valheru Highway Star CCD RE AD JD
Yackawil Yesterdays Dream JD
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Ekleba Shackleton JD

Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Raffi JD CD RA ET

Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD
Ellagant Special Memories JD RN
Guirmere Bowie JD

Little Miss Echo JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD

Bordarita What About Me JD
Dallas Gardner AD JD
T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.
Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Breed

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Clive Makepeace

Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
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Ht CatNo
Ring - 2

600 604
605

607
609
613
615
500 516
519
523
525
530
533
545
547
554

564

568

577

583

588
592

593
597
5104

400 407
300 313

Owner
Open Jumping A

Sue Gonelli

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Dall

Jenny Williams
Camilla Sleeth

D Sumsion

D Kelly & K Conder
Sarah McDowell
Heather Donaldson
Helen Mclintosh
Anne Dengate
Karen Brooksby
Karolyn De Graauw
Carole Sparks
Kiersten Coulter

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Simone Holt

Vivienne Benham
Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Rachael Fagan

Roger Cameron

Janine Feil

Karen Moralee & Janet
Hillier

Gleny's Murray

Dog
Saturday AM

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Eddie CD RN AD GD SD

Guirmere Will JD AD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Raffi JD CD RAET

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD

Little Miss Echo JD

Comeby More Than Me CD ADM JDM GD SD SPD ET

Bordarita What About Me JD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Indigo
T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

AG CH Hillani Kaisias Play ET CDX RN JDO ADO SPDX GDX

SDM
Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Clive Makepeace

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Australian Koolie
Associate
Portuguese Water Dog
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
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Ht CatNo
Ring - 2

600 602
604
606

608

610
611
613
500 502
505
514
518
519

520

523
528
530
532
536
537

542

543

544
549

552

553

556

557
560
561

566
568

570

572

573

574

575

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Jumping A

Michael Chesworth

Sue Gonelli

Karen Moralee

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

L Jasper

Gary Stockman

Camilla Sleeth

Belinda Tebbet

Alois & Martha Schnider
Kerrie Ryan

Dorothy Mitchell

Sarah McDowell

Anne Dengate

Heather Donaldson

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe

Anne Dengate
Terri Rose
Kate Dall
Terri Rose

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Katrina Warland

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Ms C & S J Warcup
R F Atyeo
Kaye Grant

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Dog
Saturday AM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Quovadis Isabeau ET CDX RN JDX ADX SDX SPD GD

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD

Silkysmooth ADJD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDX
Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN
Ellie ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD
Ag Ch (500) Shepalian Dreams Unwind (Imp Uk) ADM
ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD
Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX
Lindenbrae Tarfin Esprit
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN
Scouts Honour ADM JDM
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Split Walk

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

Breed
Clive Makepeace

Border Collie
Border Collie

German Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Portuguese Water Dog
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Koolie

Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ht Cat No

576

577

578

579
580
581
582

583

584

585

591
593

594

595

597

598

599

5104

400 403

405

406

408

409
411
414

300 302

303
308

309

312

316
200 203

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

Patricia Dennis

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

F Shelton

Julie Lyon

Tammy Beattie

Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace
Katie Bugeja

Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Penny Spencer

Roger Cameron

Sandy Stockman

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Janine Feil

Carmel Green

Heather Eaves

Deb Harvey

Bridget McCusker

Sandra Scafocchia
Christine McDonald
Unetta Shugg

Joan Murray

Carole Denehey
M Jolley

Sandy Stockman
M Moore

Joan Murray

Carole Denehey

Dog
Master Jumping A continued....
Bailey Rae JD, JDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX
Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD
Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JD AD CD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD GD

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD
Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD

Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN

Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE

AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET
Meeko RN ADM JDM ADO JDO GP SPDX SD

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT

Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD
Koterana Roha CD JD

Breed

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Welsh
Springer
Spaniel
Australian
Cattle Dog
Shetland
Sheepdog
Associate

Associate

Associate

Shetland
Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Cairn Terrier

Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD shetland
Sheepdog

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO  Shetland

SDX SPDX GD Sheepdog

Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD Shetland
Sheepdog

Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon
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Ht CatNo
Ring - 2

600 605

616
500 508
521
535
548
555
558
562
567
569
571
586
587
588
5103
5105

400 404

410
412
300 311

Owner
Novice Jumping A

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Annells
Dorothy Mitchell

H M Eaves

Karolyn De Graauw

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe

Rachael James

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe

Renee Patten
Marie Anne Woods
Melisa Champness
Annette Claughton
Patricia Dennis
Wendy Gauntlett
Vivienne Benham
Tracy Benda
Rhonda Brown
Monica Murphy & Kerri
Bonnici

Tracy Benda

Cheryl McKean
Bridget McCusker

Dog
Saturday AM

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Oscar

llloura Gyp

Cochagwyn Just Do It

Elijah

Brimfeldt News Flash
Yeoville Triple Platinum
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Yeoville Rumour Has It

Black Magic Macey
Emberforde Piper's Pride
Squires River

Indigo

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Mypoppy AD

Mujindta Venus Moon

Curtis
Echuca RA
Sheltoah Honey Honey RA

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Clive Makepeace

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Smithfield
Associate

Finnish Lapphund

Associate
Border Collie

Mixed
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
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Ht CatNo
Ring -3

600 602
604
606

608

609
610
611
613
500 502
503
505
514
518
519

520

524
530
532
534
536
537

544

549
556

557
560
561

566
568

570

572

573

574

575
576

577

580
582

583

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Jumping B

Michael Chesworth
Sue Gonelli
Karen Moralee

Rachael James & Darren

Wallace

Jenny Williams
L Jasper

Gary Stockman
Camilla Sleeth

Belinda Tebbet

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
Alois & Martha Schnider

Kerrie Ryan
Dorothy Mitchell
Sarah McDowell

Anne Dengate

K & K Kisielnicki
Anne Dengate
Terri Rose

K & K Kisielnicki
Kate Dall

Terri Rose

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Katrina Warland
Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Ms C & S J Warcup
R F Atyeo

Kaye Grant

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R

Atyeo

Rachael James & Darren

Wallace
Patricia Dennis

Geraldine Kisielnicki

F Shelton
Tammy Beattie

Simone Holt

Dog
Saturday AM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Quovadis Isabeau ET CDX RN JDX ADX SDX SPD GD

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD

Silkysmooth ADJD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Ellie ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX

Lindenbrae Tarfin Esprit

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX
Split Walk

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

Bailey Rae JD, JDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Breed

Julie Lyon (SA)

Border Collie
Border Collie

German Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Associate

Portuguese Water Dog
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Associate register
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ht Cat No

584

590
591
593
594
595
597
598
599
5104
5106
400 401
403
405
406
408
409
411
300 302
305
309

312

314
316
200 201
202

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

Scott Fletcher

Penny Roberts & John Scott

Katie Bugeja

Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Penny Spencer

Roger Cameron

Sandy Stockman

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Janine Feil

Sharon Fradley

Alois & Martha Schnider
Carmel Green

Heather Eaves

Deb Harvey

Bridget McCusker
Sandra Scafocchia
Christine McDonald
Joan Murray

T Taylor

Sandy Stockman

M Moore

Carole Denehey
Joan Murray

Carole Denehey
Tammy Beattie

Dog
Master Jumping B continued....

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD GD

Izzie JDM ADM

Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Sarasota Source Code JDX

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN
Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE

AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD

Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX
Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD

Breed

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog

Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon
AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD  Associate
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Ht CatNo
Ring -3

600 605
616
500 508
513
515
521
541
548
555
558
562
567
569
571
586
588
5103
5105

400 404

410
412
300 311

Ring -3

600 612
500 501
510
511
512
516
517
525
526
527
529
531
533
538
539
540
547
563

564

592
596
5101
5102

Owner
Novice Jumping B

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Kate Annells

Dorothy Mitchell

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
Aislin Baldwin

H M Eaves

A Chesworth

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Rachael James

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Renee Patten

Marie Anne Woods

Melisa Champness
Annette Claughton
Patricia Dennis

Vivienne Benham

Tracy Benda

Rhonda Brown

Monica Murphy & Kerri
Bonnici

Tracy Benda

Cheryl McKean

Bridget McCusker

Excellent Jumping B

Jenny Williams

Julie Chapman

Anne Dengate

Julie Chapman

Belinda Tebbet

D Kelly & K Conder

Dion Lazic

Helen Mclintosh

D Kelly-Sutton & C Bentley
HJ & RK Diamond

Janine Baldwin

Vivian O'Grady

Karen Brooksby

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Katrina Warland

Jessica Harmsworth
Carole Sparks

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford

Peter Hofto & Veronica Hofto
Roger and Lynne Padfield
Elizabeth Thompson
Tracey Weaver

Dog
Saturday AM

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Oscar

Illoura Gyp

Guirmere Loki

Milangimbi Goodgolly Missholly
Cochagwyn Just Do It

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Brimfeldt News Flash

Yeoville Triple Platinum
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Yeoville Rumour Has It

Black Magic Macey
Emberforde Piper's Pride
Indigo

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Mypoppy AD

Mujindta Venus Moon

Curtis
Echuca RA
Sheltoah Honey Honey RA

Saturday AM

Woodylay

Elzscot Morning Star

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Ekleba Shackleton JD
Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Raffi JD CD RAET

Guirmere Sota AD JD
Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD
Matildaogrady JD AD
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD
Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD

Ellagant Special Memories JD RN

Guirmere Bowie JD
Little Miss Echo JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD

Bordarita What About Me JD

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Charley JD

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Julie Lyon (SA)

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Finnish Lapphund

Associate
Border Collie

Mixed
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Julie Lyon (SA)

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Assoc Register
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
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Ht CatNo
Ring -3

600 601
605

607
613
615
500 504
516
519
526
530
533
547
550
554

577
580

583

592

593

595

597
5102
5104

400 407

310
313

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Open Jumping B

Terri Rose

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Dall

Camilla Sleeth

D Sumsion

Anne Warren

D Kelly & K Conder
Sarah McDowell

D Kelly-Sutton & C Bentley

Anne Dengate
Karen Brooksby
Carole Sparks
Jessica Harmsworth
Kiersten Coulter

Geraldine Kisielnicki
F Shelton
Simone Holt

Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Rachael Fagan

Penny Spencer

Roger Cameron
Tracey Weaver

Janine Feil

Karen Moralee & Janet
Hillier

Sharon Mulshine
Gleny's Murray

Dog
Saturday AM

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Eddie CD RN AD GD SD

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
Guirmere Will JD AD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Guirmere Sota AD JD

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Little Miss Echo JD

Zee AD JDX GD

Comeby More Than Me CD ADM JDM GD SD SPD ET

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

AG CH Hillani Kaisias Play ET CDX RN JDO ADO SPDX GDX

SDM
Bindi CD RA ADM ADOS JDM JDOS SD GD SPD
Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

Breed
Julie Lyon (SA)

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Australian Koolie
Portuguese Water Dog
Associate
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Italian Greyhound

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
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Ht CatNo
Ring -1
200 201

202

203

302

304

308

310

300

312

314
316

400 401

402

403
407

409
411
414
504
514
519

500

522

523
524
527
528
532
534
536

542

543

544

545

552

553

554
559
560
561

566

568

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Agility C

Carole Denehey
Tammy Beattie
Carole Denehey
Joan Murray

ST O'Brien

M Jolley

Sharon Mulshine

M Moore

Carole Denehey
Joan Murray
Alois & Martha Schnider

Scott Fletcher

Carmel Green

Karen Moralee & Janet
Hillier

Sandra Scafocchia
Christine McDonald
Unetta Shugg

Anne Warren

Kerrie Ryan

Sarah McDowell

Julie Lyon

Heather Donaldson

K & K Kisielnicki

HJ & RK Diamond

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Terri Rose

K & K Kisielnicki

Kate Dall

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Karolyn De Graauw

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Kiersten Coulter
Lynn Mussett

R F Atyeo

Kaye Grant

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Dog
Saturday PM

Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD
Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT
Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX

Koterana Roha CD JD

Bindi CD RA ADM ADO5 JDM JDO5 SD GD SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX

Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX

Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX
GDX SPDM

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM

AG CH Hillani Kaisias Play ET CDX RN JDO ADO SPDX GDX
SDM

AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET

Meeko RN ADM JDM ADO JDO GP SPDX SD

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Ellagant Its In The Genes ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4 GDX
SPDX SDX

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD
AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Split Walk
Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDX
Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN
Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
Ag Ch (500) Shepalian Dreams Unwind (Imp Uk) ADM
ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD
Comeby More Than Me CD ADM JDM GD SD SPD ET
Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Breed
Roger Padfield

Papillon

Associate

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Cairn Terrier
Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

English Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Collie
Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate
Manchester Terrier
Associate
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Associate
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Ht Cat No

570

572

577
580

583

584

590
593
594
598
599
5104
600 602
604
606
610
611

614

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

Geraldine Kisielnicki
F Shelton

Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Penny Roberts & John Scott
Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Sandy Stockman

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Janine Feil

Michael Chesworth

Sue Gonelli

Karen Moralee

L Jasper

Gary Stockman

Karolyn De Graauw

Dog
Master Agility C continued.....

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET

CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD GD

Izzie JDM ADM

Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Quovadis Isabeau ET CDX RN JDX ADX SDX SPD GD

Breed

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shepherd

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN Associate
DWDE.S
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Ht CatNo
Ring -1

300 301
303
305
313
400 406
408
500 505
511
516
517
518
531
537
538
550

565

573
581
582

585

589

591
5101
5105

600 615

Owner
Excellent Agility C

Unetta Shugg

Carole Denehey

T Taylor

Gleny's Murray

Deb Harvey

Bridget McCusker

Alois & Martha Schnider
Julie Chapman

D Kelly & K Conder

Dion Lazic

Dorothy Mitchell

Vivian O'Grady

Terri Rose

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Jessica Harmsworth
Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Simmon Hellebrand
Julie Lyon

Tammy Beattie

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Pauline Gardner

Katie Bugeja

Elizabeth Thompson
Rhonda Brown

D Sumsion

Dog
Saturday PM

Valheru Highway Star CCD RE AD JD
Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD

Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN
Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE
Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Silkysmooth ADJD

Matildaogrady JD AD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD

Zee AD JDX GD

Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD

Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX
Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JD AD CD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

Dallas Gardner AD JD
Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.

Mypoppy AD
Eddie CD RN AD GD SD

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Roger Padfield

Havanese

Poodle (Toy)

Pug

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Koolie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
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Ht CatNo
Ring -1

300 307
315

400 404

405
500 501
508
513
521
525
529
533
539
547
558
562

564

567
571

574
576
578

579

586
587
588

592

5102
5106

600 605

612
616

Owner
Novice Agility C

Bridget McCusker
Anne Warren

Monica Murphy & Kerri
Bonnici

Heather Eaves

Julie Chapman

Dorothy Mitchell

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
H M Eaves

Helen Mclintosh

Janine Baldwin

Karen Brooksby
Katrina Warland

Carole Sparks

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Renee Patten

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford
Marie Anne Woods
Annette Claughton

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Patricia Dennis

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Patricia Dennis

Wendy Gauntlett
Vivienne Benham
Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Tracey Weaver

Sharon Fradley

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Jenny Williams

Kate Annells

Dog
Saturday PM

Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD
Graegill Mimi JD JD

Mujindta Venus Moon

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD
Elzscot Morning Star

llloura Gyp

Guirmere Loki

Cochagwyn Just Do It

Raffi JD CD RAET

Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD
Ellagant Special Memories JD RN
Little Miss Echo JD

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N

Bordarita What About Me JD

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Black Magic Macey

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX
Bailey Rae JD, JDX

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

Emberforde Piper's Pride
Squires River
Indigo

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Elzscot Starburst JD HT
Sarasota Source Code JDX

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Woodylay
Oscar

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Roger Padfield

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Smithfield
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Associate
Border Collie
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Ht CatNo Owner Dog Breed

Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping C Saturday PM Peter Dynan
300 306 Tina Chesworth Yackawil Yesterdays Dream JD Shetland Sheepdog
500 501  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star Australian Shepherd

506  Andrea Vallance Toby Francis JD Associate

510 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

511  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie

512  Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog

516 D Kelly & K Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

517 Dion Lazic Lucy AD JD Border Collie

525  Helen Mclintosh Raffi JD CD RA ET Associate

526 D Kelly-Sutton & C Bentley Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie

527 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie

529  Janine Baldwin Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD Border Collie

533  Karen Brooksby Tuscamada Bella Mia JD Australian Shepherd

538 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd

539  Katrina Warland Ellagant Special Memories JD RN Australian Shepherd

540  Jessica Harmsworth Guirmere Bowie JD Border Collie

547  Carole Sparks Little Miss Echo JD Associate

563  Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie

564 M.S Cheryl Clark & Mr Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie

Michael Rochford

592 Eiﬁg“c’ﬂo & Veronica T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD Border Collie

5101 Elizabeth Thompson Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S. Border Collie

5102 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd
600 612  Jenny Williams Woodylay Associate

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool Page 21



Ht CatNo
Ring - 2

300 302

312

313
316
401
403
405
406
408
411
502
505
518
519

400

500

520

523
524
528
530
532
534
536
537

542

544

552

556

557
560

561
566

568

570

572

573
574

575
576

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Jumping C

Joan Murray
M Moore

Gleny's Murray

Joan Murray

Alois & Martha Schnider
Carmel Green

Heather Eaves

Deb Harvey

Bridget McCusker
Christine McDonald
Belinda Tebbet

Alois & Martha Schnider
Dorothy Mitchell

Sarah McDowell

Anne Dengate

Heather Donaldson

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Anne Dengate

Terri Rose

K & K Kisielnicki

Kate Dall

Terri Rose

Julie Lyon

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Julie Lyon

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson
Ms C & S J Warcup

R F Atyeo

Kaye Grant
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Patricia Dennis

Dog
Saturday PM

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN
Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET

Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Silkysmooth ADJD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Ag Ch (500) Shepalian Dreams Unwind (Imp Uk) ADM
ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX

Lindenbrae Tarfin Esprit

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Split Walk

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN

Scouts Honour ADM JDM
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

Bailey Rae JD, JDX

Breed
Peter Dynan

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Whippet

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
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Ht Cat No

577

578
580
581
582

583

584
591
593
594
595
597
598
599
5104
602
604
607
608
609
610
613

600

Ring - 2

600 605

616
508
515
535
541
548
555
558
562
567
571
586
588
5103
5105

500

400 404

410
412

300 311

Owner

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
F Shelton

Julie Lyon

Tammy Beattie

Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Katie Bugeja

Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Penny Spencer

Roger Cameron

Sandy Stockman

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Janine Feil

Michael Chesworth

Sue Gonelli

Kate Dall

Rachael James & Darren Wallace
Jenny Williams

L Jasper

Camilla Sleeth

Novice Jumping C

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Annells

Dorothy Mitchell

Aislin Baldwin

Karolyn De Graauw

A Chesworth

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Rachael James

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Renee Patten

Marie Anne Woods
Annette Claughton
Patricia Dennis
Vivienne Benham
Tracy Benda

Rhonda Brown

Monica Murphy & Kerri
Bonnici

Tracy Benda

Cheryl McKean

Bridget McCusker

Dog
Master Jumping C continued...

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO

JDO SD GDX SPD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD
Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JD AD CD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX

HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD

Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S

Saturday PM

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Oscar

llloura Gyp

Milangimbi Goodgolly Missholly
Elijah

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Brimfeldt News Flash

Yeoville Triple Platinum
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Black Magic Macey
Emberforde Piper's Pride
Indigo

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Mypoppy AD

Mujindta Venus Moon

Curtis
Echuca RA
Sheltoah Honey Honey RA

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate
Portuguese Water Dog

Peter Dynan

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie

Mixed
Associate
Shetland Sheepdog
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Ht CatNo
Ring -3

600 605

616
500 508
513
521
548
555
558
562
567
569
571
587
588
5103
5105

400 404

412
300 311

Ring -3

500 506
511
512
516
517
525
526
527
531
533
538
539
540
547
563

564

592

5101
5102

Owner
Novice Jumping D

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Annells

Dorothy Mitchell

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
H M Eaves

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Rachael James

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Renee Patten

Marie Anne Woods

Melisa Champness
Annette Claughton
Wendy Gauntlett

Vivienne Benham

Tracy Benda

Rhonda Brown

Monica Murphy & Kerri
Bonnici

Cheryl McKean

Bridget McCusker

Excellent Jumping D

Andrea Vallance

Julie Chapman

Belinda Tebbet

D Kelly & K Conder

Dion Lazic

Helen Mclntosh

D Kelly-Sutton & C Bentley
HJ & RK Diamond

Vivian O'Grady

Karen Brooksby

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Katrina Warland

Jessica Harmsworth
Carole Sparks

Simmon Hellebrand
Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford
Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Elizabeth Thompson

Tracey Weaver

Dog
Saturday PM

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Oscar

llloura Gyp

Guirmere Loki

Cochagwyn Just Do It
Brimfeldt News Flash
Yeoville Triple Platinum
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Yeoville Rumour Has It

Black Magic Macey

Squires River

Indigo

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Mypoppy AD

Mujindta Venus Moon

Echuca RA
Sheltoah Honey Honey RA

Saturday PM

Toby Francis JD

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Ekleba Shackleton JD
Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Raffi JD CD RA ET

Guirmere Sota AD JD
Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Matildaogrady JD AD
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD
Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD

Ellagant Special Memories JD RN

Guirmere Bowie JD
Little Miss Echo JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD

Bordarita What About Me JD

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
lan Lyon (SA)

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Smithfield
Associate

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

lan Lyon (SA)

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
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Ht Cat No

Ring -3

600

500

602
604
606
607

608

609
610
613
502
505
518
519
524
532
536
537

543

544

549

553

556

559
560
561

566

568

570

572

573

574

575

577

578

580
582

583

584

Owner
Master Jumping D

Michael Chesworth

Sue Gonelli

Karen Moralee

Kate Dall

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Jenny Williams

L Jasper

Camilla Sleeth

Belinda Tebbet

Alois & Martha Schnider
Dorothy Mitchell

Sarah McDowell

K & K Kisielnicki

Terri Rose

Kate Dall

Terri Rose

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Katrina Warland
K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Lynn Mussett

R F Atyeo

Kaye Grant

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard
F Shelton

Tammy Beattie
Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Dog
Saturday PM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Quovadis Isabeau ET CDX RN JDX ADX SDX SPD GD
Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Silkysmooth ADJD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Ellie ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX

Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX
Split Walk
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD

Breed
lan Lyon (SA)

Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shepherd
Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Associate
Associate
Portuguese Water Dog
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Koolie
Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate register

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ht Cat No

590
591
593
594
595
597
599
5104
401
403
406

400

407

408
411
302
308
310

300

312

313
316

200 202

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

Penny Roberts & John Scott
Katie Bugeja

Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Penny Spencer

Roger Cameron

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Janine Feil

Alois & Martha Schnider
Carmel Green

Deb Harvey

Karen Moralee & Janet
Hillier

Bridget McCusker
Christine McDonald
Joan Murray

M Jolley

Sharon Mulshine

M Moore

Gleny's Murray
Joan Murray
Tammy Beattie

Dog
Master Jumping D continued....
Izzie JDM ADM
Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX
Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN

AG CH Hillani Kaisias Play ET CDX RN JDO ADO SPDX GDX
SDM

Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE

Kirrataz ADX JDX ET

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT
Koterana Roha CD JD

Bindi CD RA ADM ADOS5 JDM JDO5 SD GD SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

Breed

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Cairn Terrier
Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog
AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD  Associate
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Ht CatNo
Ring -1

300 307
309
315
400 405
500 501
508
513
521
525
533
539
548
562

564

567
571

574
578

579

587
588

592

5102
5106
600 603

605

612
616

Owner
Novice Agility E

Bridget McCusker
Sandy Stockman

Anne Warren

Heather Eaves

Julie Chapman
Dorothy Mitchell

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
H M Eaves

Helen McIntosh

Karen Brooksby
Katrina Warland

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Renee Patten

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford
Marie Anne Woods
Annette Claughton

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

MrP D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Wendy Gauntlett
Vivienne Benham
Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Tracey Weaver

Sharon Fradley

K Nicholls & N Janetzki
Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Jenny Williams

Kate Annells

Dog
Sunday AM

Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD

Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD
Graegill Mimi JD JD

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD
Elzscot Morning Star

Illoura Gyp

Guirmere Loki

Cochagwyn Just Do It

Raffi JD CD RA ET

Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Ellagant Special Memories JD RN
Brimfeldt News Flash

Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N

Bordarita What About Me JD

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Black Magic Macey

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX
Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

Squires River
Indigo

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Elzscot Starburst JD HT
Sarasota Source Code JDX
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Woodylay
Oscar

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Clive Makepeace

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Smithfield
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Associate
Border Collie
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Ht CatNo
Ring -1

300
400
500

304
407
504
511
516
522
523
530
533
546
554
559
577
580

583

592
593
5104
5105
601
604
615

600

Ring - 1
300 301
303
305
313
406
408
500 505
510
511
516
517
518
531
537
573
581
582
585
589
591
5101
5105
600 615

400

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Open Agility E

ST O'Brien

Karen Moralee & Janet Hillier
Anne Warren

Julie Chapman

D Kelly & K Conder
Julie Lyon

Heather Donaldson
Anne Dengate
Karen Brooksby
Kate Dall

Kiersten Coulter
Lynn Mussett
Geraldine Kisielnicki
F Shelton

Simone Holt

Peter Hofto & Veronica Hofto
Rachael Fagan

Janine Feil

Rhonda Brown

Terri Rose

Sue Gonelli

D Sumsion

Excellent Agility E

Unetta Shugg
Carole Denehey

T Taylor

Gleny's Murray

Deb Harvey

Bridget McCusker
Alois & Martha Schnider
Anne Dengate

Julie Chapman

D Kelly & K Conder
Dion Lazic

Dorothy Mitchell
Vivian O'Grady
Terri Rose

Simmon Hellebrand
Julie Lyon

Tammy Beattie
Rachael James & Darren Wallace
Pauline Gardner
Katie Bugeja
Elizabeth Thompson
Rhonda Brown

D Sumsion

Dog
Sunday AM

Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX

AG CH Hillani Kaisias Play ET CDX RN JDO ADO SPDX GDX SDM
Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Guirmere Will JD AD

Ellagant Its In The Genes ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4 GDX SPDX SDX
Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD

Comeby More Than Me CD ADM JDM GD SD SPD ET
Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX HT PT HSAs
(Imp USA)

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Mypoppy AD

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Eddie CD RN AD GD SD

Sunday AM

Valheru Highway Star CCD RE AD JD
Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD

Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN
Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE
Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Silkysmooth ADJD

Matildaogrady JD AD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JD AD CD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

Dallas Gardner AD JD

Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX
Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.

Breed
Clive Makepeace

Poodle (Toy)
Associate
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Clive Makepeace

Havanese

Poodle (Toy)

Pug

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Mypoppy AD Associate
Eddie CD RN AD GD SD Associate
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Ht Cat No
Ring -1

200 201
202
203
300 302
304
308
310

312

314
316

400 402

403
409
411
414
500 514
519

520

522

523
524
527
528
532
534
536

542

543

544

545
549

552

553

559
560
561

566

570

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Agility E

Carole Denehey
Tammy Beattie
Carole Denehey
Joan Murray

ST O'Brien

M Jolley

Sharon Mulshine

M Moore

Carole Denehey
Joan Murray

Scott Fletcher

Carmel Green
Sandra Scafocchia
Christine McDonald
Unetta Shugg
Kerrie Ryan

Sarah McDowell

Anne Dengate

Julie Lyon

Heather Donaldson
K & K Kisielnicki
HJ & RK Diamond

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe

Terri Rose
K & K Kisielnicki
Kate Dall

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Karolyn De Graauw
Katrina Warland

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Lynn Mussett
R F Atyeo
Kaye Grant

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

R F Atyeo

Dog
Sunday AM

Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD
Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT
Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX

Koterana Roha CD JD

Bindi CD RA ADM ADO5 JDM JDO5 SD GD SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX

Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD

Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX
GDX SPDM

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM

AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET

Meeko RN ADM JDM ADO JDO GP SPDX SD

Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Ellagant Its In The Genes ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4 GDX
SPDX SDX

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD

Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDX

Split Walk

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD

Ellie ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Ag Ch (500) Shepalian Dreams Unwind (Imp Uk) ADM
ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

Breed
Clive Makepeace

Papillon

Associate

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Cairn Terrier
Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog

English Staffordshire Bull Terri

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie
Associate register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ht Cat No

572

577
580

583

584

590
593
594
598
599
5104
602
604
606
610
611

600

614

Ring - 2

600
500

603
506
512
516
517
525
527
529
533
538
539
540
547
563

564
589
592

5101
5102

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

Renee Patten

Geraldine Kisielnicki
F Shelton

Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Penny Roberts & John Scott
Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Sandy Stockman

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Janine Feil

Michael Chesworth

Sue Gonelli

Karen Moralee

L Jasper

Gary Stockman

Karolyn De Graauw

Excellent Jumping E

K Nicholls & N Janetzki
Andrea Vallance
Belinda Tebbet

D Kelly & K Conder
Dion Lazic

Helen Mclntosh

HJ & RK Diamond
Janine Baldwin

Karen Brooksby

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Katrina Warland
Jessica Harmsworth
Carole Sparks

Simmon Hellebrand
Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford

Pauline Gardner

Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Elizabeth Thompson
Tracey Weaver

Dog
Master Agility E continued....

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD
Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SDGD

Izzie JDM ADM

Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Quovadis Isabeau ET CDX RN JDX ADX SDX SPD GD
Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDF.S

Sunday AM

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN
Toby Francis JD

Ekleba Shackleton JD

Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Raffi JD CD RA ET

Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD
Ellagant Special Memories JD RN
Guirmere Bowie JD

Little Miss Echo JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD

Bordarita What About Me JD
Dallas Gardner AD JD
T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.
Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Breed

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Associate

Roger Padfield

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
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Ht CatNo
Ring - 2

600 605

607
609
613
615
500 504
516
519
523
525
530
533
545
547
550
554

564

568

577

583

588
590
591

592

593
597
5104

400 407

300 310

312

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Open Jumping E

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Dall

Jenny Williams
Camilla Sleeth

D Sumsion

Anne Warren

D Kelly & K Conder
Sarah McDowell
Heather Donaldson
Helen Mclintosh
Anne Dengate
Karen Brooksby
Karolyn De Graauw
Carole Sparks
Jessica Harmsworth
Kiersten Coulter

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Simone Holt

Vivienne Benham
Penny Roberts & John Scott
Katie Bugeja

Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Rachael Fagan

Roger Cameron

Janine Feil

Karen Moralee & Janet
Hillier

Sharon Mulshine

M Moore

Dog
Sunday AM

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger

Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Eddie CD RN AD GD SD

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
Guirmere Will JD AD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Raffi JD CD RAET

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD

Little Miss Echo JD

Zee AD JDX GD

Comeby More Than Me CD ADM JDM GD SD SPD ET

Bordarita What About Me JD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Indigo

Izzie JDM ADM

Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

AG CH Hillani Kaisias Play ET CDX RN JDO ADO SPDX GDX

SDM
Bindi CD RA ADM ADO5 JDM JDOS5 SD GD SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO

SDX SPDX GD

Breed
Roger Padfield

Labrador Retriever

Australian Koolie
Associate
Portuguese Water Dog
Associate
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog
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Ht CatNo
Ring - 2
600 602

604

606

608

610
611
613
502
504
505
514
518
519
523
524
528
532
534
536
537

500

542

544

549

552

556

557
560
561

566
568

570

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Jumping E

Michael Chesworth

Sue Gonelli

Karen Moralee

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

L Jasper

Gary Stockman

Camilla Sleeth

Belinda Tebbet

Anne Warren

Alois & Martha Schnider
Kerrie Ryan

Dorothy Mitchell

Sarah McDowell
Heather Donaldson

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Terri Rose

K & K Kisielnicki

Kate Dall

Terri Rose

Julie Lyon

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Katrina Warland

Julie Lyon

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Ms C & S J Warcup
R F Atyeo
Kaye Grant

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Patricia Dennis

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

Dog
Sunday AM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Quovadis Isabeau ET CDX RN JDX ADX SDX SPD GD

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD

Silkysmooth ADJD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Ellie ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Ag Ch (500) Shepalian Dreams Unwind (Imp Uk) ADM
ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX

Lindenbrae Tarfin Esprit

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Split Walk
Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

Bailey Rae JD, JDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Breed
Roger Padfield

Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Associate
Portuguese Water Dog
Associate
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Associate register

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
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Ht Cat No

579

580
581
582

583

584

585

590
591
593
594
595
597
598
599
5104
400 401
403
405
406
408
409
411
300 302
303
308
309

312

316
200 202
203

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

F Shelton
Julie Lyon
Tammy Beattie

Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Penny Roberts & John Scott

Katie Bugeja

Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Penny Spencer

Roger Cameron

Sandy Stockman

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Janine Feil

Alois & Martha Schnider
Carmel Green

Heather Eaves

Deb Harvey

Bridget McCusker
Sandra Scafocchia
Christine McDonald
Joan Murray

Carole Denehey

M Jolley

Sandy Stockman

M Moore

Joan Murray
Tammy Beattie
Carole Denehey

Dog
Master Jumping E continued...

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD
Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JD AD CD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD GD
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

Izzie DM ADM

Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN
Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE

AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT
Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD

Koterana Roha CD JD

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Cairn Terrier

Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog
AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD  Associate
Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon
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Ht CatNo
Ring - 2

600 605

616
500 508
515
521
541
548
555
558
562
567
569
571
586
587
588
5103
5105

400 404
300 311

Owner
Novice Jumping E

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Annells
Dorothy Mitchell
Aislin Baldwin

H M Eaves

A Chesworth

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe

Rachael James

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe

Renee Patten
Marie Anne Woods
Melisa Champness
Annette Claughton
Patricia Dennis
Wendy Gauntlett
Vivienne Benham
Tracy Benda
Rhonda Brown
Monica Murphy & Kerri
Bonnici

Bridget McCusker

Dog
Sunday AM

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger

Oscar

llloura Gyp

Milangimbi Goodgolly Missholly
Cochagwyn Just Do It

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Brimfeldt News Flash

Yeoville Triple Platinum
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Yeoville Rumour Has It

Black Magic Macey
Emberforde Piper's Pride
Squires River

Indigo

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Mypoppy AD

Mujindta Venus Moon

Sheltoah Honey Honey RA

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Roger Padfield

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Smithfield
Associate

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
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Ht CatNo
Ring -3

600 602
604

608

609
610
611
613
500 502
505
514
518
519

520

523
530
532
536
537
542

543

544

553

556

560
561

566

568

570

572

573

574
575
576
577

578
580

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Jumping F

Michael Chesworth

Sue Gonelli

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Jenny Williams

L Jasper

Gary Stockman

Camilla Sleeth

Belinda Tebbet

Alois & Martha Schnider
Kerrie Ryan

Dorothy Mitchell

Sarah McDowell

Anne Dengate

Heather Donaldson
Anne Dengate
Terri Rose

Kate Dall

Terri Rose

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson
R F Atyeo

Kaye Grant
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Patricia Dennis

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

F Shelton

Dog
Sunday AM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD

Silkysmooth ADJD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN

Scouts Honour ADM JDM
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Split Walk
Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

Bailey Rae JD, JDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Gypsyroselee JDX
Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Breed
Peter Dynan

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Associate

Portuguese Water Dog
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Koolie
Australian Koolie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
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Ht Cat No

581
582

583

584
590
591
593
594
595
597
598
599
5104
401
403
406
409
411
302
309
310

400

300

312

314
316

200 201

Ring-3
600 605
616
508
513
521
535
548
555
558
562
567
569
571
586
588
5103

500

400 404

413

300 311

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

Julie Lyon
Tammy Beattie

Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Penny Roberts & John Scott
Katie Bugeja

Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Penny Spencer

Roger Cameron

Sandy Stockman

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Janine Feil

Alois & Martha Schnider
Carmel Green

Deb Harvey

Sandra Scafocchia
Christine McDonald
Joan Murray

Sandy Stockman

Sharon Mulshine

M Moore

Carole Denehey
Joan Murray
Carole Denehey

Novice Jumping F

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Kate Annells

Dorothy Mitchell

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
H M Eaves

Karolyn De Graauw

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Rachael James

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Renee Patten

Marie Anne Woods

Melisa Champness
Annette Claughton
Patricia Dennis

Vivienne Benham

Tracy Benda

Monica Murphy & Kerri
Bonnici

ST O'Brien

Bridget McCusker

Dog
Master Jumping F continued....
Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JD AD CD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
Izzie JDM ADM

Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN

AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT
Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD

Bindi CD RA ADM ADOS JDM JDO5 SD GD SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX
Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD
Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD

Sunday AM

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Oscar

llloura Gyp

Guirmere Loki

Cochagwyn Just Do It

Elijah

Brimfeldt News Flash
Yeoville Triple Platinum
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Yeoville Rumour Has It

Black Magic Macey
Emberforde Piper's Pride
Indigo

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA

Mujindta Venus Moon

KICKNUPSPARKS
Sheltoah Honey Honey RA

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Peter Dynan

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Finnish Lapphund

Border Collie

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog
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Ht CatNo
Ring -3

600 603
612
500 501
506
510
511
512
516
517
525
526
527
531
533
538
539
540
547
563

564

592
5101
5102

Ring -3

600 601
605

607
613
615
500 516
519
530
533
547
554

577
580
583

592

593

595
5102
5104

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Excellent Jumping F

K Nicholls & N Janetzki
Jenny Williams

Julie Chapman

Andrea Vallance

Anne Dengate

Julie Chapman

Belinda Tebbet

D Kelly & K Conder

Dion Lazic

Helen Mcintosh

D Kelly-Sutton & C Bentley
HJ & RK Diamond

Vivian O'Grady

Karen Brooksby

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Katrina Warland

Jessica Harmsworth
Carole Sparks

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford
Peter Hofto & Veronica Hofto

Elizabeth Thompson
Tracey Weaver

Open Jumping F

Terri Rose

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Dall

Camilla Sleeth

D Sumsion

D Kelly & K Conder
Sarah McDowell
Anne Dengate
Karen Brooksby
Carole Sparks
Kiersten Coulter

Geraldine Kisielnicki
F Shelton
Simone Holt

Peter Hofto & Veronica Hofto
Rachael Fagan

Penny Spencer

Tracey Weaver

Janine Feil

Dog
Sunday AM

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN
Woodylay

Elzscot Morning Star

Toby Francis JD

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Ekleba Shackleton JD

Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Raffi JD CD RA ET

Guirmere Sota AD JD

Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Matildaogrady JD AD

Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD
Ellagant Special Memories JD RN
Guirmere Bowie JD

Little Miss Echo JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD

Bordarita What About Me JD

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD
Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.
Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Sunday PM

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Eddie CD RN AD GD SD

Guirmere Will JD AD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Little Miss Echo JD

Comeby More Than Me CD ADM JDM GD SD SPD ET

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Paddington CDX RA ADX JDX ADO

Breed
Peter Dynan

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Peter Dynan

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Australian Koolie
Portuguese Water Dog
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate
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Ht CatNo
Ring -1

200 201
202
203
300 302
304
308
310

312

314
316
400 401

402

403
409
411
414
500 519

520

522
523
524
527
528
532
534
536

542

543

544
545

552

553

554
559
560
561
566
568

570

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Agility G

Carole Denehey
Tammy Beattie
Carole Denehey
Joan Murray

ST O'Brien

M Jolley

Sharon Mulshine

M Moore

Carole Denehey
Joan Murray
Alois & Martha Schnider

Scott Fletcher

Carmel Green
Sandra Scafocchia
Christine McDonald
Unetta Shugg
Sarah McDowell

Anne Dengate

Julie Lyon

Heather Donaldson
K & K Kisielnicki

HJ & RK Diamond

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe

Terri Rose
K & K Kisielnicki
Kate Dall

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Karolyn De Graauw

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Kiersten Coulter
Lynn Mussett

R F Atyeo

Kaye Grant

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

R F Atyeo

Dog
Sunday PM

Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD
Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT
Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX

Koterana Roha CD JD

Bindi CD RA ADM ADO5 JDM JDO5 SD GD SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX

Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX

Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX
GDX SPDM

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET
Meeko RN ADM JDM ADO JDO GP SPDX SD
Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX
Ellagant Its In The Genes ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4 GDX SPDX SDX
Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD
AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD
Split Walk

Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD

Ag Ch (500) Shepalian Dreams Unwind (Imp Uk) ADM
ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Comeby More Than Me CD ADM JDM GD SD SPD ET
Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN
Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

Breed
Janine Feil (SA)

Papillon

Associate

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Cairn Terrier
Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

English Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
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Ht Cat No

572

577
580

583

584

590
593
594
598
599
602
610
611

600

614

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

Renee Patten

Geraldine Kisielnicki
F Shelton

Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Penny Roberts & John Scott
Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Sandy Stockman

R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Michael Chesworth

L Jasper

Gary Stockman

Karolyn De Graauw

Dog
Master Agility G continued...

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD
Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SDGD

Izzie JDM ADM

Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Breed

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN Associate
DWDE.S
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Ht CatNo
Ring -1

300 301
303
305
400 406
408
500 503
505
510
511
516
517
518
526
531
537
538
550

565
573
575

581
582

585

589
591
5101
5105

600 608
615

Owner
Excellent Agility G

Unetta Shugg

Carole Denehey

T Taylor

Deb Harvey

Bridget McCusker

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
Alois & Martha Schnider
Anne Dengate

Julie Chapman

D Kelly & K Conder

Dion Lazic

Dorothy Mitchell

D Kelly-Sutton & C Bentley
Vivian O'Grady

Terri Rose

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Jessica Harmsworth
Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Simmon Hellebrand
Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Julie Lyon

Tammy Beattie

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Pauline Gardner

Katie Bugeja

Elizabeth Thompson
Rhonda Brown

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

D Sumsion

Dog
Sunday PM

Valheru Highway Star CCD RE AD JD
Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN
Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE
Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Silkysmooth ADJD

Guirmere Sota AD JD

Matildaogrady JD AD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD

Zee AD JDX GD

Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD
Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JD AD CD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

Dallas Gardner AD JD
Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.

Mypoppy AD
Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Eddie CD RN AD GD SD

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Janine Feil (SA)

Havanese

Poodle (Toy)

Pug

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Koolie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
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Ht CatNo
Ring -1

400 404

405
500 501
507
508
509
513
521
525
529
533
547
558
562

564

567
571

574
576
578

579

586
587
588

592

596
5102
5106
600 603

605

612
616

Owner
Novice Agility G

Monica Murphy & Kerri
Bonnici

Heather Eaves

Julie Chapman

Anne Collins

Dorothy Mitchell

Barbara Adams

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
H M Eaves

Helen Mclintosh

Janine Baldwin

Karen Brooksby

Carole Sparks

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Renee Patten

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford
Marie Anne Woods
Annette Claughton

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Patricia Dennis

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Patricia Dennis

Wendy Gauntlett
Vivienne Benham
Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Roger and Lynne Padfield
Tracey Weaver

Sharon Fradley

K Nicholls & N Janetzki
Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Jenny Williams

Kate Annells

Dog
Sunday PM

Mujindta Venus Moon

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD
Elzscot Morning Star

Jazmine CCD RE

llloura Gyp

T.Ch. Mynamesabbie CCD RA TSD
Guirmere Loki

Cochagwyn Just Do It

Raffi JD CD RAET

Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Little Miss Echo JD

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N

Bordarita What About Me JD

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Black Magic Macey

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX
Bailey Rae JD, JDX

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

Emberforde Piper's Pride
Squires River
Indigo

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Charley JD

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Sarasota Source Code JDX

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Woodylay
Oscar

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Janine Feil (SA)

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Assoc Register

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Smithfield
Associate

Border Collie

Assoc Register
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Associate
Border Collie
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Ht CatNo
Ring - 2

600 603
612
500 506
510
511
512
516
517
525
526
527
533
538
540
547
563

564

592

596
5101
5102

Owner
Excellent Jumping G

K Nicholls & N Janetzki
Jenny Williams

Andrea Vallance

Anne Dengate

Julie Chapman

Belinda Tebbet

D Kelly & K Conder

Dion Lazic

Helen Mcintosh

D Kelly-Sutton & C Bentley
HJ & RK Diamond

Karen Brooksby

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Jessica Harmsworth
Carole Sparks

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford

Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Roger and Lynne Padfield
Elizabeth Thompson

Tracey Weaver

Dog
Sunday PM

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN
Woodylay

Toby Francis JD

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Ekleba Shackleton JD

Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Raffi JD CD RA ET

Guirmere Sota AD JD

Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD
Guirmere Bowie JD

Little Miss Echo JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD

Bordarita What About Me JD

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Charley JD

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Peter Dynan

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
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Ht CatNo
Ring - 2

600 602
607

608

609
610
613
500 502
505
518
519

520

523
524
528
530
532
536
537

542

544

553

556

557
560
561

566

568

570

572
573

574

575

577

578

580
581
582

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Jumping G

Michael Chesworth
Kate Dall

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Jenny Williams

L Jasper

Camilla Sleeth

Belinda Tebbet

Alois & Martha Schnider
Dorothy Mitchell

Sarah McDowell

Anne Dengate

Heather Donaldson
K & K Kisielnicki

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe

Anne Dengate
Terri Rose
Kate Dall
Terri Rose

Julie Lyon

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Ms C & S J Warcup
R F Atyeo
Kaye Grant

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard
F Shelton

Julie Lyon
Tammy Beattie

Dog
Sunday PM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Silkysmooth ADJD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX

Lindenbrae Tarfin Esprit

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN

Scouts Honour ADM JDM
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

Split Walk

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD
Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JD AD CD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Breed
Peter Dynan

Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Portuguese Water Dog
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Koolie
Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
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Ht Cat No

583

584

591
593
594
595
597
598
599
400 401
403
405
406
408
411
300 302

312

316
200 202

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Katie Bugeja

Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Penny Spencer

Roger Cameron

Sandy Stockman

R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Alois & Martha Schnider
Carmel Green

Heather Eaves

Deb Harvey

Bridget McCusker
Christine McDonald
Joan Murray

M Moore

Joan Murray
Tammy Beattie

Dog
Master Jumping G continued...
Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SDGD
Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX
Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX
Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD
CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog

Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE Shetland Sheepdog
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET Associate

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT Shetland Sheepdog
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO

SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog
AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD  Associate
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Ht CatNo
Ring - 2

600 605

616
500 507
508
509
535
541
548
555
558
562
567
571
588
300 311

Ring -3

600 605

616
500 507
508
509
513
515
521
548
555
558
562
567
569
571
586
587
588
5105

400 404
300 311

Owner
Novice Jumping G

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Annells

Anne Collins

Dorothy Mitchell

Barbara Adams

Karolyn De Graauw

A Chesworth

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Rachael James

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Renee Patten

Marie Anne Woods
Annette Claughton
Vivienne Benham

Bridget McCusker

Novice Jumping H

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Annells

Anne Collins

Dorothy Mitchell

Barbara Adams

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
Aislin Baldwin

H M Eaves

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Rachael James

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Renee Patten

Marie Anne Woods

Melisa Champness
Annette Claughton
Patricia Dennis

Wendy Gauntlett
Vivienne Benham

Rhonda Brown

Monica Murphy & Kerri
Bonnici

Bridget McCusker

Dog
Sunday PM

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Oscar

Jazmine CCD RE

llloura Gyp

T.Ch. Mynamesabbie CCD RA TSD
Elijah

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Brimfeldt News Flash

Yeoville Triple Platinum
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Black Magic Macey

Indigo

Sheltoah Honey Honey RA

Sunday PM

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Oscar

Jazmine CCD RE

llloura Gyp

T.Ch. Mynamesabbie CCD RA TSD
Guirmere Loki

Milangimbi Goodgolly Missholly
Cochagwyn Just Do It

Brimfeldt News Flash

Yeoville Triple Platinum
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Yeoville Rumour Has It

Black Magic Macey

Emberforde Piper's Pride
Squires River

Indigo

Mypoppy AD

Mujindta Venus Moon

Sheltoah Honey Honey RA

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Peter Dynan

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Sue Gonelli

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Smithfield

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
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Ht CatNo
Ring -3

600 603
500 501
506
511
512
516
517
525
526
527
529
531
533
538
540
547
563

564

592

596
5101
5102

Owner
Excellent Jumping H

K Nicholls & N Janetzki
Julie Chapman

Andrea Vallance

Julie Chapman

Belinda Tebbet

D Kelly & K Conder

Dion Lazic

Helen Mcintosh

D Kelly-Sutton & C Bentley
HJ & RK Diamond

Janine Baldwin

Vivian O'Grady

Karen Brooksby

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
Jessica Harmsworth
Carole Sparks

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr
Michael Rochford

Peter Hofto & Veronica
Hofto

Roger and Lynne Padfield
Elizabeth Thompson
Tracey Weaver

Dog
Sunday PM

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Elzscot Morning Star

Toby Francis JD

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Ekleba Shackleton JD
Guirmere Will JD AD

Lucy AD JD

Raffi JD CD RA ET

Guirmere Sota AD JD
Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD
Matildaogrady JD AD
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD
Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD
Guirmere Bowie JD

Little Miss Echo JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD

Bordarita What About Me JD

T Ch Maghera Lickety Split TSD JD

Charley JD

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Thank you to our Catering Staff
Thank you to all those that were
involved in organising and
preparing before trial date, and
thanks in advance to those that
help us pack up. Well done to you
all©

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Breed
Sue Gonelli

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
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Ht CatNo
Ring -3
600 602

607

608

609
610
613
502
503
505
518
519

500

522

524
532
534
536
537

542

543

544

552

553

556

557
560
561

566

568

570

572

573
574

575

576

577

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner
Master Jumping H

Michael Chesworth
Kate Dall

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Jenny Williams

L Jasper

Camilla Sleeth

Belinda Tebbet

Emily Irwin & Nicholas Irwin
Alois & Martha Schnider
Dorothy Mitchell

Sarah McDowell

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki
Terri Rose

K & K Kisielnicki
Kate Dall

Terri Rose

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Ms C & S J Warcup
R F Atyeo

Kaye Grant

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

MrP D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

Patricia Dennis

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Dog
Sunday PM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Silkysmooth ADJD

Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Ellagant Its In The Genes ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4 GDX
SPDX SDX

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Ag Ch (500) Shepalian Dreams Unwind (Imp Uk) ADM
ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX

Lindenbrae Tarfin Esprit

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT
FS.SRN

Scouts Honour ADM JDM
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SDX SPD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Split Walk
Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

Bailey Rae JD, JDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GDX SPD

Breed
Sue Gonelli

Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Portuguese Water Dog
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
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Ht Cat No

578

580
581
582

583

584

590
591
593
594
595
597
599
5106
400 401
403
406
411
300 302
305
308
310

312

313
316

Celebrating 25 years of trials in Warrnambool

Owner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

F Shelton
Julie Lyon
Tammy Beattie

Simone Holt

Scott Fletcher

Penny Roberts & John Scott

Katie Bugeja

Rachael Fagan

Rebekah Foord

Penny Spencer

Roger Cameron

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Sharon Fradley

Alois & Martha Schnider
Carmel Green

Deb Harvey

Christine McDonald
Joan Murray

T Taylor

M Jolley

Sharon Mulshine

M Moore

Gleny's Murray
Joan Murray

Dog
Master Jumping H continued.......

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JD AD CD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Gems Wile E Coyote NA NAJ ADM JDX JDO GD SD SPDX
HT PT HSAs (Imp USA)

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD GD

Izzie DM ADM

Yeoville My Signature Move AD JDX
Macysmysticbluesapphire ADM JDM ADO Jdo CD
Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour ADX JDX

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Sarasota Source Code JDX

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET

AG CH 300 Ashem Hera ADM4 JDM3 SDX GDX SPD PT
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD

Koterana Roha CD JD

Bindi CD RA ADM ADO5 JDM JDO5 SD GD SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

Breed

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Cairn Terrier

Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog
"Thank You" Judges, Stewards &
Competitors for attending our trial.
Travel safe and Good Luck!
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We proudly acknowledge, & urge your support of the following
sponsors of WDTS in 2015
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